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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

214 - 100m Men - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 10.09 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 427 LEE MARK REN SINGAPORE AA 10.78  

2 371 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI JOHOR 10.95  

3 218 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SARAWAK 10.99  

4 138 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI B. MOHD SHAFIEE PAHANG 10.99  

5 132 AMIRUL DANIAL MOHD HASNI MELAKA 11.08  

6 255 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL SELANGOR 11.13  

7 154 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL PAHANG 11.65  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 103 MOHAMMAD THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD HISHAM MASUM 10.78  

2 412 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI NEGERI SEMBILAN 10.81  

3 302 REEVE KUA MAN HONG WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 10.87  

4 242 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 11.04  

5 219 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SARAWAK 11.10  

6 289 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 11.13  

7 354 MOHD IKMAL BIN SHAMSUL BAHRI ATM 11.41  

8 149 MOHD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NORHAIRUL PAHANG 11.85  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 323 HANNSEN YAP SOON FU YAP SABAH 10.64  

2 133 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG 10.81  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 264 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL TERENGGANU 10.99  

4 220 MOHAMAD NUR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDI SARAWAK 11.19  

5 265 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TERENGGANU 11.35  

6 153 MOHAMAD HAZIQ DANISH BIN MAZLAN PAHANG 11.76  

7 151 MOHAMAD WAZIF IRFAN B. ABDUL WAHAB PAHANG 11.87  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 101 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL MASUM 10.86  

2 194 MUHAMMAD AQIL YASMIN PERAK 11.07  

3 249 MUHA HAZIQ BIN MOHD AKHIRMMAD SELANGOR 11.15  

4 387 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL JOHOR 11.18  

5 361 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDUL NAZIR KELANTAN 11.25  

6 181 TAN ZHI HANG PULAU PINANG 12.04  

- 288 WAN MUHD HARIZ BIN WAN MOHD HAFIZ WIL. PERSEKUTUAN DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 188 MUHD AZEEEM B.MOHD FAHMI PERAK 10.43  

2 350 JONATHAN NYEPA ATM 10.77  

3 102 MUHAMMAD YURSIDZWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF MASUM 11.02  

4 134 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL B. MOHD ROMZI PAHANG 11.04  

5 293 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 11.19  

6 125 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDULLAH MELAKA 11.59  

- 401 JACK BOULTON AUSTRALIA DNS  
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100m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 188 MUHD AZEEEM B.MOHD FAHMI PERAK 10.43

2 3 323 HANNSEN YAP SOON FU YAP SABAH 10.64

3 5 350 JONATHAN NYEPA ATM 10.77

4 1 427 LEE MARK REN SINGAPORE AA 10.78

4 2 103 MOHAMMAD THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD HISHAM MASUM 10.78

6 3 133 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG 10.81

6 2 412 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 10.81

8 4 101 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL MASUM 10.86

9 2 302 REEVE KUA MAN HONG WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 10.87

10 1 371 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI JOHOR 10.95

11 1 138 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI B. MOHD SHAFIEE PAHANG 10.99

11 3 264 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL TERENGGANU 10.99

11 1 218 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SARAWAK 10.99

14 5 102 MUHAMMAD YURSIDZWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF MASUM 11.02

15 2 242 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 11.04

15 5 134 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL B. MOHD ROMZI PAHANG 11.04

17 4 194 MUHAMMAD AQIL YASMIN PERAK 11.07

18 1 132 AMIRUL DANIAL MOHD HASNI MELAKA 11.08

19 2 219 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SARAWAK 11.10

20 2 289 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 11.13

20 1 255 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAIESAL SELANGOR 11.13

22 4 249 MUHA HAZIQ BIN MOHD AKHIRMMAD SELANGOR 11.15

23 4 387 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL JOHOR 11.18
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 5 293 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 11.19

24 3 220 MOHAMAD NUR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDI SARAWAK 11.19

26 4 361 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDUL NAZIR KELANTAN 11.25

27 3 265 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TERENGGANU 11.35

28 2 354 MOHD IKMAL BIN SHAMSUL BAHRI ATM 11.41

29 5 125 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDULLAH MELAKA 11.59

30 1 154 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL PAHANG 11.65

31 3 153 MOHAMAD HAZIQ DANISH BIN MAZLAN PAHANG 11.76

32 2 149 MOHD ARYAN HAZIQ BIN NORHAIRUL PAHANG 11.85

33 3 151 MOHAMAD WAZIF IRFAN B. ABDUL WAHAB PAHANG 11.87

34 4 181 TAN ZHI HANG PULAU PINANG 12.04

- 4 288 WAN MUHD HARIZ BIN WAN MOHD HAFIZ WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN DNS

- 5 401 JACK BOULTON AUSTRALIA DNS


